
Pos 

 

NEO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

 

OVER 50 

1 

2 

Num. 

224 

202 

219 

214 

204 

221 

207 

205 

216 

217 

206 

203 

218 

222 

227 

212 

225 

209 

211 

208 

226 

210 

213 

215 

220 

184 

191 

Nome 

GENTILE ALESSANDRO 

ROMANO MATTIA 

CEMPI PIERPAOLO 

MALANDRA FRANCESCO 

LA MONACA LUCA 

BUCCIANTE TONINO 

CIPOLLA DANIELE 

ZAMPACORTA ANDREA 

CONTI RICCARDO 

POLLA ANTONIO 

LAMEDICA LEONARDO 

DAMIANO CIUFFETELLI 

GIANGIULIO MARCO 

BARTOLINI GIANPIERO 

PERROTTA GIOVANNI 

VITELLI CARMINE 

RUGGIERI STEFANO 

PETROCCO JURI 

MARCH E SANI ALE SS AND RO  

RANALLI EMANUELE 

SPELORZI FABIO 

CANDELA PRIMIANO 

PETROCCO FILIPPO 

COSTANTINO PAOLO 

CARUSO ALFREDO 

PETROV GEORGI KIRILOV 

ARCANGELI ALBERTO 

M o t o c lu b / T e a m  

M O TO CL U B  CEL A N O  ASD  

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

M O T O CL U B  CH IE T I  2 . 0  A S D  

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

M O TO CLU B  M P RA CIN G  

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

A B RU ZZO  O FFR OA D  A SD  

A U D AC E  A BR U Z Z O  M . F . AS D  

M O TO CL U B  CEL A N O  ASD  

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

GIORNALIERA 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

A B RU ZZO  O FFR OA D  A SD  

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

A B RU ZZO  O FFR OA D  A SD  

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

A B RU ZZO  O FFR OA D  A SD  

Classe 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

Giri 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 

4 
4 

PS2  

1  [3:01.866] 

1  [3:07.099] 

1  [3:11.574] 

1  [3:11.433] 

1  [3:10.711] 

1  [3:10.487] 

1  [3:10.431] 

1  [3:13.002] 

1  [3:15.320] 

1  [3:12.391] 

1  [3:13.112] 

1  [3:05.305] 

1  [3:14.873] 

1  [3:12.299] 

1  [3:20.511] 

1  [3:18.423] 

1  [3:21.484] 

1  [3:17.963] 

1  [3:14.145] 

1  [3:36.053] 

1  [3:23.896] 

1  [3:35.685] 

1  [3:29.624] 

1  [3:27.300] 

1  [3:21.830] 

1  [3:04.267] 

1  [3:04.866] 

PS3  

1  [3:00.083] 

1  [3:04.202] 

1  [3:09.050] 

1  [3:08.553] 

1  [3:10.028] 

1  [3:11.530] 

1  [3:10.000] 

1  [3:09.831] 

1  [3:13.734] 

1  [3:07.632] 

1  [3:11.378] 

1  [3:21.747] 

1  [3:18.171] 

1  [3:08.025] 

1  [3:20.992] 

1  [3:16.236] 

1  [3:18.422] 

1  [3:31.348] 

1  [3:30.872] 

1  [3:21.469] 

1  [3:27.221] 

1  [3:32.144] 

1  [3:31.827] 

1  [3:27.885] 

- 

1  [3:05.313] 

1  [3:03.043] 

PS4  

1  [2:58.890] 

1  [3:04.216] 

1  [3:07.075] 

1  [3:07.953] 

1  [3:08.370] 

1  [3:06.112] 

1  [3:12.408] 

1  [3:12.416] 

1  [3:12.814] 

1  [3:10.837] 

1  [3:16.927] 

1  [3:12.057] 

1  [3:13.560] 

1  [3:35.148] 

1  [3:12.219] 

1  [3:16.409] 

1  [3:17.471] 

1  [3:18.886] 

1  [3:30.074] 

1  [3:14.033] 

1  [3:21.527] 

1  [3:28.073] 

1  [3:31.333] 

- 

- 

1  [3:02.528] 

1  [3:06.209] 

PS5  

1  [3:00.233] 

1  [3:04.512] 

1  [3:03.789] 

1  [3:07.500] 

1  [3:09.741] 

1  [3:11.389] 

1  [3:11.321] 

1  [3:10.744] 

1  [3:12.242] 

1  [3:23.512] 

1  [3:13.056] 

1  [3:18.314] 

1  [3:13.353] 

1  [3:08.050] 

1  [3:10.905] 

1  [3:21.021] 

1  [3:17.572] 

1  [3:16.008] 

1  [3:12.987] 

1  [3:16.686] 

1  [3:20.396] 

1  [3:25.452] 

1  [3:33.274] 

- 

- 

1  [3:10.854] 

1  [3:27.781] 

Tempo Totale 

12:01.072 

12:20.029 

12:31.488 

12:35.439 

12:38.850 

12:39.518 

12:44.160 

12:45.993 

12:54.110 

12:54.372 

12:54.473 

12:57.423 

12:59.957 

13:03.522 

13:04.627 

13:12.089 

13:14.949 

13:24.205 

13:28.078 

13:28.241 

13:33.040 

14:01.354 

14:06.058 

6:55.185 

3:21.830 

12:22.962 

12:41.899 

Diff 

10.914 

29.871 

41.330 

45.281 

48.692 

49.360 

54.002 

55.835 

1:03.952 

1:04.214 

1:04.315 

1:07.265 

1:09.799 

1:13.364 

1:14.469 

1:21.931 

1:24.791 

1:34.047 

1:37.920 

1:38.083 

1:42.882 

2:11.196 

2:15.900 

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

32.804 

51.741 

CT5 PEN CT1 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

OVER 50 MASTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

182 

183 

186 

193 

187 

188 

200 

199 

196 

195 

174 

175 

176 

177 

181 

179 

178 

180 

Nome 

MORO GIUSEPPE 

MAIANI MARCO 

LEONZIO FABRIZIO 

DE LAURENTIIS SANDRO 

FRESCO MAURO 

PIETROPAOLO PASQUALE 

SCATOZZA PIERLUIGI 

SCAMPOLI GIUSEPPE 

MARIATTI EDOARDO 

FANNA ALESSANDRO 

DI GIROLAMO VINCENZO 

LANCI LUCIANO 

D I GIOSAFFATTE  STEFANO 

TURCONI ROBERTO 

C A V A LLA R O  A NT O NIO  FR A NC O  

UCCI ANGELO DOMENICO 

D'ANTONIO ALFONSO 

BEVILACQUA FABIO ENZO 

M o t o c lu b / T e a m  

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

A B RU ZZO  O FFR OA D  A SD  

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

M O T O C L U B  S A H A R A  P R O J E C T  

M O T O CL U B  CH IE T I  2 . 0  A S D  

A B RU ZZO  O FFR OA D  A SD  

A U D AC E  A BR U Z Z O  M . F . AS D  

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

A U D AC E  A BR U Z Z O  M . F . AS D  

STERRA RE E' UMANO 

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

G R A K RA CIN G  TEA M ASD  

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

Classe 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

O V E R  5 0  M A S T E R  

Giri 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

PS2  
1  [3:13.040] 

1  [3:13.822] 

1  [3:20.803] 

1  [3:19.729] 

1  [3:22.796] 

1  [3:25.461] 

1  [3:26.539] 

1  [3:23.703] 

1  [3:28.691] 

- 

1  [2:58.226] 

1  [3:01.091] 

1  [2:59.969] 

1  [3:03.110] 

1  [3:05.790] 

1  [2:59.147] 

1  [3:05.515] 

1  [3:19.107] 

PS3  
1  [3:06.271] 

1  [3:12.531] 

1  [3:18.459] 

1  [3:20.920] 

1  [3:21.473] 

1  [3:24.132] 

1  [3:24.791] 

1  [3:32.414] 

1  [3:27.563] 

- 

1  [2:56.397] 

1  [2:59.537] 

1  [3:01.268] 

1  [3:00.667] 

1  [3:04.117] 

1  [3:14.409] 

1  [3:04.485] 

1  [3:20.443] 

PS4  
1  [3:04.175] 

1  [3:10.051] 

1  [3:19.322] 

1  [3:21.548] 

1  [3:24.829] 

1  [3:23.207] 

1  [3:24.186] 

1  [3:27.843] 

- 

- 

1  [2:57.455] 

1  [2:57.344] 

1  [2:58.528] 

1  [2:58.913] 

1  [3:02.158] 

1  [3:02.672] 

1  [3:14.220] 

1  [3:14.413] 

PS5  
1  [3:20.018] 

1  [3:12.469] 

1  [3:19.026] 

1  [3:20.076] 

1  [3:23.064] 

1  [3:23.624] 

1  [3:26.776] 

1  [3:24.506] 

- 

1  [4:14.691] 

1  [2:58.080] 

1  [2:58.105] 

1  [2:59.335] 

1  [2:58.958] 

1  [3:06.571] 

1  [3:04.001] 

1  [3:10.577] 

1  [3:14.916] 

Tempo Totale 

12:43.504 

12:48.873 

13:17.610 

13:22.273 

13:32.162 

13:36.424 

13:42.292 

13:48.466 

6:56.254 

4:14.691 

11:50.158 

11:56.077 

11:59.100 

12:01.648 

12:18.636 

12:20.229 

12:34.797 

13:08.879 

Diff 
53.346 

58.715 

1:27.452 

1:32.115 

1:42.004 

1:46.266 

1:52.134 

1:58.308 

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

5.919 

8.942 

11.490 

28.478 

30.071 

44.639 

1:18.721 

CT5 PEN CT1 
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